



CGHC010267602022

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WPS No. 5718 of 2022****VINAY KUMAR SINGH *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS****Order Sheet**

27/07/2026	Ms. Zainab Vanak, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Sandeep Singh, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Abhishek Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State/ respondents No. 1 to 4. Mr. Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, Advocate for respondent No. 5. Mr. Abhinav Tiwari, Advocate for respondent No. 6. Mr. Rahul Jaiswal and Mr. Lawrence Antony, Advocates for respondent No. 7. Mr. Abhinav Tiwari prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply. As prayed, call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
-------------------	--

vatti